

Fee Schedule

Effective 1 July, 2019

Operating hours 7am – 6.00pm

Full Day	\$108
Full Week	\$535
Biannual maintenance levy	\$50
Casual surcharge	\$6.00
	Full fee will be charged for cancellation of casual booking
Sun Hat	\$9.00
Birthday cake	\$25.00
	Email order required, Minimum of 2 calendar weeks' notice is required
Holiday reduced rate	50% fee reduction
	for up to 20 days per year when a minimum of 4 weeks written notice is provided
Late child collection fee	\$20
	Per child for each 5 minutes or part thereof

Payment method - Payment is by EFT

Institution: WESTPAC

Account Name: MacKinnon Parade Children's Centre

BSB: 035 000

Account Number: 705748

Please ensure you use your account name as a reference

Fee schedule 7.3.a page 1